
1-Austin

2- Pagel

3-Wilkening

DATE 9:00 9:20 9:40

Sat 9-Dec 1-2 2-3 1-3

Sat 16-Dec 2-3 1-3 1-2

Sat 6-Jan 1-3 1-2 2-3

DATE 9:00 9:30 10:00

Sat 13-Jan 1-2 2-3 1-3

Sat 20-Jan 2-3 1-3 1-2

Sat 27-Jan 2-3 Bye 1

Sat 3-Feb 3-1 Bye 2

Sat 10-Feb 1-2 Bye 3

Sat 17-Feb 2-3 Bye 1

Sat 24-Feb 3-1 Bye 2

Sat 2-Mar 1-2 Bye 3

4K Basketball 2023-2024

Tournament TBA


